Account #
930008320
930008184
930008305
930008328
930008302
930008325
930008222
930008324
930008308
930008272
930008287
930008290
930008344
930008268
930008300
930008329
930008289
930008307
930008295
930008296
930008298
930008322

DBA
AMOROSA JEWELRY

AUSTRALIAN SWIM SCHOOL, INC

AVC AUTO LLC
BALLOON CANDY BY LISA

CDK FINISHES INC PAINT AND WALLCOVERING
FIRE SUPPRESSION INNOVATIONS, INC

FRANCO HERNANDEZ HAIR
LE, ANN

LINK EMULSION AND BEVERAGES

MANE BABE SALON

MARIE MIAO COACHING

OC FORMULATION

PACIFIC NOVEL SOLUTIONS

PLACENTIA PLATINUM BINGO

RUBY DENG

SARAH HUBER
TRANSPORT KING LLC
TRILOGY PLUMBING INC.
U-HAUL CO OF CALIFORNIA
U-HAUL CO OF CALIFORNIA
WALKING ON SUNSHINE
YEQING YU

Expiration date

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
2/28/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2025

12/31/2025
6/30/2025

12/31/2025
2/28/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

Bus address

501 W CROWTHER AVE # 4050

860 N ROSE DR

217 S BRADFORD AVE

437 SHOSHONI AVE

1800 E MIRALOMA AVE STE D

101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 100

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD # C
1830 N PLACENTIA AVE

580 S MELROSE ST

2007 E ORANGETHORPE AVE

3306 YORBA LINDA BLVD # 123

530 PORTER WAY

413 ROBBIE PL

901 N BRADFORD AVE
519 STARDUST DR

2123 EARNSHAW DR
1405 AVENIDA DE VACA
1961 E MIRALOMA AVE # D
866 S PLACENTIA AVE
868 S PLACENTIA AVE
2150 BROOKHAVEN AVE
237 S LAKEVIEW AVE

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6374
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5616
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1536
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6743
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4154
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723
FULLERTON, CA 92831-1709
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6400
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3437
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4516
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4833
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2119
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3215
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6754
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7032
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7032
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1505
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757

Phone number
(816) 616-8823
(855) 794-6232 x0
(714) 572-6001
(715) 381-9814
(714) 420-6358
(714) 223-9831
(714) 983-0033

(714
(909
(562
(657

202-6075
519-0765
303-4836
275-8509 x5

323
310
714
714

(323) 303-7890
(

(

(

(714

(

(

(

808-8268
507-9627
887-9936
888-8575
263-6577
263-6726
272-5689

602
602
714
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