

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930008320	AMOROSA JEWELRY	12/31/2025	501 W CROWTHER AVE # 4050	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6374	(816) 616-8823
930008184	AUSTRALIAN SWIM SCHOOL, INC	12/31/2025	860 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(855) 794-6232 x0
930008305	AVC AUTO LLC	12/31/2025	217 S BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5616	(714) 572-6001
930008328	BALLOON CANDY BY LISA	12/31/2025	437 SHOSHONI AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1536	(715) 381-9814
930008302	CDK FINISHES INC PAINT AND WALLCOVERING	2/28/2026	1800 E MIRALOMA AVE STE D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6743	(714) 420-6358
930008325	FIRE SUPPRESSION INNOVATIONS, INC	12/31/2025	101 S KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105	(714) 223-9831
930008222	FRANCO HERNANDEZ HAIR	12/31/2025	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD # C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4154	(714) 983-0033
930008324	LE, ANN	12/31/2025	1830 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	
930008308	LINK EMULSION AND BEVERAGES	12/31/2025	580 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6327	(714) 202-6075
930008272	MANE BABE SALON	12/31/2025	2007 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723	(909) 519-0765
930008287	MARIE MIAO COACHING	6/30/2025	3306 YORBA LINDA BLVD # 123	FULLERTON, CA 92831-1709	(562) 303-4836
930008290	OC FORMULATION	12/31/2025	530 PORTER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6400	(657) 275-8509 x5
930008344	PACIFIC NOVEL SOLUTIONS	12/31/2025	413 ROBBIE PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3437	
930008268	PLACENTIA PLATINUM BINGO	6/30/2025	901 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4516	(323) 303-7890
930008300	RUBY DENG	12/31/2025	519 STARDUST DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4833	(310) 808-8268
930008329	SARAH HUBER	6/30/2025	2123 EARNSHAW DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2119	(714) 507-9627
930008289	TRANSPORT KING LLC	12/31/2025	1405 AVENIDA DE VACA	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3215	(714) 887-9936
930008307	TRILOGY PLUMBING INC.	2/28/2026	1961 E MIRALOMA AVE # D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6754	(714) 888-8575
930008295	U-HAUL CO OF CALIFORNIA	12/31/2025	866 S PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7032	(602) 263-6577
930008296	U-HAUL CO OF CALIFORNIA	12/31/2025	868 S PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7032	(602) 263-6726
930008298	WALKING ON SUNSHINE	12/31/2025	2150 BROOKHAVEN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1505	(714) 272-5689
930008322	YEQING YU	12/31/2025	237 S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757	